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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

AMIR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD AMMAR AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

MUHAMMAD ROHAAN SHAHID 

IRFAN YOUSAF 

GHULAM JILANI 

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

MAJID ILYAS 

ALI RAZA 

SHAFQAT HASSAN RAZA 

HAFIZ KHURRAM SHAHZAD 

TAIMOOR NASIR 

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 

ZARGHOON ALI 

JAWAD HAYAT 

IQBAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL NOON

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

SHAHID TANVEER

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

GHULAM RABBANI

IFTIKHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN

INAYAT ALI

SALEEM RAZA

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

NASIR MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AMIN

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ZAFAR IQBAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

44800478

44806800

44810737

44808227

44801478

44801772

44800986

44808400

44800106

44801435

44809298

44802968

44800879

44801614

44800822

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (LAHORE)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

28 Case #  48H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

22

23

29

37

43

45

51

73

SYED UMAR SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN KHALID 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SHOUKAT 

ABDUL REHMAN ANWAR 

IQRA AMEEN (Selected Against
Women Quota)

REHANA KAUSAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AROOBA RAI (Selected Against
Women Quota)

FATIMA ABDULLAH (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ANAM GHAFOOR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

RABIA ZAHID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ASAD MUSHTAQ (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

ADEEB NAZEER (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ SHAH

MUHAMMAD ALI

KHALID MEHMOOD

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD AMEEN SHEHZAD

LIAQAT ALI

RAI BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD GHAFOOR

MALIK ZAHID GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

NAZEER MASEH

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

44804535

44808497

44803140

44800014

44802338

44805398

44802840

44804782

44805493

44807146

44804501

44800229

44811606

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

NANKANA
SAHIB

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (LAHORE)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

28 Case #  48H2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 9

Post :

Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (LAHORE)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

28 Case #  48H2020

21

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

MUHAMMAD SALMAN 

ZESHAN AFZAL 

SAGHIR AHMED 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

HAFIZ ABDULLAH ABID 

MOHSIN MUNIR 

HAMID MAJEED 

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

MUHAMMAD SHAH ZAIN WARRAICH

ARSLAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

UMAR UBAIDULLAH 

MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

NISAR AHMED

ALI MUHAMMAD

ABDUL REHMAN ABID

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ABDUL MAJEED SHAHID

ZULFIQAR ALI

SAJJAD AKBAR WARRAICH

AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MAAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

44805550

44815799

44809532

44804083

44815817

44814071

44800786

44803727

44801789

44815495

44814835

44803069

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (LAHORE)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

28 Case #  48H2020

36

38

39

40

41

42

44

46

47

48

49

50

FAISAL LAIQUAT 

SAQUIB ALI KHAN 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MUSHTAQ 

HASAN SHOUKAT 

SAFFI UR REHMAN 

FARYAD ALI 

SHAKIR HANIF 

SUNBAL SHAHZAD 

ARSLAN SHAHZAD 

JAVERIA GHULAM NABI 

MIRZA FAISAL MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD ZAHEER SALEEM 

LAIQUAT ALI

WALAYAT KHAN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

SHOUKAT HAYAT

SYED UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

LIAQAT ALI

GHULAM NABI

MIRZA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

44812715

44810216

44802756

44804048

44811836

44811067

44813618

44805850

44809453

44801151

44813705

44802648

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (LAHORE)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

28 Case #  48H2020

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

NAJAF IFTIKHAR 

AZEEM AFZAL 

MYRA RAFIQUE 

MUHAMMAD NASIR 

HUSSAIN BADAR 

SHAHID ABBAS 

SIDRA ASLAM 

QAMAR ALI 

AMAD RIAZ 

YASAR ABDULLAH 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN SAEED 

AMNA BASHIR 

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SIDDQUE

BADAR MUNIR

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AFZAAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

RAHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SAEED

BASHIR AHMAD

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

44804293

44800375

44809617

44815406

44806968

44814728

44804906

44806501

44807254

44802833

44807068

44803661

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (LAHORE)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

28 Case #  48H2020

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

74

AMIR SOHAIL 

MONAZZA NASIR 

MUHAMMAD AAQIB NASEER 

IQRA NAZEER 

SADAF KHURSHID 

SAIMA YAQUB 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL 

FARAH KHALIL 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JABBAR
ANSARI 

UMAR KASHIF 

ABDUR REHMAN

NASIR MAHMOOD

NASEER AHMAD

NAZEER AHMAD

KHURSHID AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

TALIB HUSSAIN

KHALIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD LIAQAT ALI ANSARI

MALIK MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

44814235

44801039

44810885

44805561

44800134

44801396

44805686

44812137

44802914

44800067

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

TABINDA SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD AZHAR 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

1

2

44811538

44807649

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (LAHORE)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

28 Case #  48H2020

MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH 

FAHID ADREES 

MIAN SAGAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN KHAN 

GHULAM HUSSAIN 

ASAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD JAMIL 

ZEESHAN ASGHAR ALI DOGAR 

AMBER ZAREEN 

ABDUL SAMI 

AMINA UMER 

MUHAMMAD SHAKIL 

SADIA KHAN 

SHAMSEELA FALAK BOAS 

SYED MUHAMMAD JAVAID

MUHAMMAD ADREES

MIAN MUHAMMAD ALI

NASIR AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

AMANAT ALI

ASGHAR ALI DOGAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ABDUL RASHID

UMER HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

EUROPE KHAN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

44804871

44808032

44807041

44807693

44806509

44801885

44803246

44813717

44804456

44805663

44803072

44802074

44802025

44809898

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (LAHORE)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

28 Case #  48H2020

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

SHAMAS UDEEN 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN 

AQIB ALI 

SUBBAS FATIMA 

SHAHZAD HUSSAIN 

NIDA SHIREEN 

SHAHZAD ALI TABASSUM 

WARDA SULTAN 

SHAKEELA TUFAIL 

AHMAD RAZA 

NOUREEN JABBAR 

HAMZA ALI 

AYESHA MUNEEB 

MUHAMMAD HANIF

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

LIAQAT ALI

SHAOKAT ALI

ABDUL HAMEED

KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MAHMOOD SULTAN

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

SHER MUHAMMAD

JABBAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUNEEB AHMED

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

44804141

44801532

44803764

44811896

44808449

44800492

44804602

44800681

44807813

44806865

44806645

44805780

44800102

44807772

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (LAHORE)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

28 Case #  48H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

JEHAN ZAIB JAVED 

SHAROON 

JAVED LODHI

YAQOOB MASIH

31

32

44800018

44806271

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

FAIL

FAIL


